
 
 
 

2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

All Offices of the Town of Freeport are closed to the public and/or to clients of the Town of 
Freeport on the following dates. 

 
New Year’s Day      Wednesday, January 01, 2025 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day    Monday, January 20, 2025 
 
President’s Day      Monday, February 17, 2025 
 
Good Friday       Friday, April 18, 2025 
 
Memorial Day      Monday, May 26, 2025 
 
Juneteenth       Thursday, June 19, 2025 
 
Independence Day      Friday, July 4, 2025 
 
Labor Day       Monday, September 1, 2025 
 
Columbus Day      Monday, October 13, 2025 
 
Veteran’s Day      Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
 
Thanksgiving Day      Thursday, November 27, 2025 
 
Post-Thanksgiving Day     Friday, November 28, 2025 
 
Christmas Eve Day      Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
 
Christmas Day      Thursday, December 25, 2025 
 

As designated by Township Supervisor and Township Assessor 
Per Section 700.02.02 of Personnel Policy and 

State Statue 35ILCS 200/2-65 


